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
downiown core. Suftabie v office space
oretal. C-1 zomng . $8.10 per g 1, in
shed ower evel inCluded with man Roos
(940 sq.N1.). Leas than $1,000. month

$229,900

Lovely mature home with &3 hardwood floors. Glass doors 1p formad
Mmﬂﬂmhﬂ;mﬂlhﬁm.h
WGper level make the & good lamdy home. close o shopping and ol
amendies. Phone Betty lor you appostment loday

LOCATION -
LOCATION -
LOCATION - This
lovely townhouse s
ideally suited lor the
young lamily for info-
rmation call Befty
$127 900

" FOR RENT OR SALE 16.96

ACRES $295,000
Features 3 bdrm sidesplit, upgraded
brdim. walkout bsmt and double garage.
An extra bonus is an inground pool, ten-
nis cris, and convenient location. An

Gail

" Sales Rep

" 878-7777 Office
_+' 8780110 Res.
T8 825-4485 Tor. Line

$208,900

2 months to pool openng & just time 10 Move I 10 thes 4 by m, 2

_mn, to Go Station, Mall & schools.

4 BDRM - NEAR MALL $169,900
Large rma, finished rec. & games rm, freplace in living rm
Frivale reer yd Apr. 18! possession

UT TOWN W/ POOL
Over /4 acre on Town waler, large sun porch & deck great for
SUTITEY fun,
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IMMEDIATE POSSESSION $208.900
SO make the owner an offef Nnow on this 3 bam with custom
Wi, mc. M., canl. air & vac & new 2 car garage.

usnoﬁm

and frwsh the basement the way you ke in this 3 bdm, 2 storey
near Owr Lady of Victory & Milton District Hospital,

TIRED OF GRASS CUTTING

Then you'tl eryoy this all brick - with low extenor care near MG

= oy ko s
' Thomas

«é% . Broker/Owner
: 878-7777
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CHASE THOSE WINTER BLANS AWAY
$1 74,

You can view 4 bedr
move your family in by
quiet cul-d-sac in one
areas. Some features |
Room with fireplace and
garage. Call Gary for vi
875-3700.

, 2-8torey home and

ring. Localed on a
f Milton's attractive
lude Entertainment

1/2 baths, single car
ing.878-7777 or

PBE - 120 CRAWFORD CRES
$495,000
A truly elegant home just isteq in pe
Campbeliville village. Some of the
nclude a country size kitchen with




